
 

COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

  

 

 

BUS NO. 01 – RAYANOOR   
                                                   (Karur)  

Driver Name : Boopathi  
 Cell : 8270514227 

Rayanoor  07.00 a.m.  

Thanthonimalai  07.15 a.m.  

Karur Bus Stand  07.30 a.m.  

Paramathi Velur  08.00 a.m.  

Kandampalayam  08.25 a.m.  

Maniyanor  08.35 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

BUS NO. 2 – ERODE  
                             (Kokkarayanpettai – Solar)  

Driver Name : Selvaraj  
Cell : 9715118297 

Nasiyanur 07.00 a.m. 

P S Park   07.30 a.m.  

Moolapalayam  07.40 a.m.  

Solar  07.55 a.m.  

Kokkarayanpettai  08.15 a.m.  

Andipalayam  08.30 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

  

  

  



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BUS NO. 3 – SANTHAIPETTAI  
                                  (Vellithirupur)  

Driver Name :  Jeyabharathi 
 Cell : 9994340486 

Santhaipettai   06.30 a.m.  

Guruvareddyur  07.00 a.m.  

Vellithirupur  07.15 a.m.  

Maylambadi  07.45 a.m.  

Three Roads  08.00 a.m.  

Lakshmi Nagar  08.15 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

BUS NO. 04 – ANTHIYUR  
                                                    (Bhavani)  

Driver Name : Dhanabal  
Cell : 7708084044 

Anthiyur Bus Stand  07.15 a.m.  

Paruvachi  07.30 a.m.  

Bhavani Bus Stand  07.55 a.m.  

Komaraplayam 08.05 a.m.  

Vepadai 08.30 a.m.  

SURIYAMPALAYAM  08.40 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

  

 BUS NO. 5 – AYOTHIYAPATINNAM   
                                            (Salem New Bus stand)  

Driver Name : Saravanan  
Cell : 9952079090  

Ayothiyapatinnam  07.05 a.m.  

Ammapetai Colony  07.15 a.m.  

Ponammapettai Gate  07.40 a.m.  

Salem New Bus Stand  07.45 a.m.  

AVR Roundana  07.50 a.m.  

Kondalampatty Bypass  07.55 a.m.  

Ariyanoor  08.05 a.m.  

Morepalayam  08.40 a.m.  

Kailasampalayam  08.50 a.m.  

Velmurugan Nagar  08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

  

  

BUS NO. 6 – PATANAM  
                                                                 (Rasipuram)  

Driver Name : Kanaiyan 
 Cell : 9489118234  

Metala  07.20 a.m.  

Namagiripettai  07.40 a.m.  

Rasipuram Bus Stand  08.05 a.m.  

Andaloor Gate  08.20 a.m.  

Gurusamypalayam  08.30 a.m.  

Vaiyappamalai  08.40 a.m.  

Elachipalayam  08.50 a.m.  

Kumaramangalam  09.00 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

BUS NO. 7 – AATUR 
                                                                 (Mangalapuram)  

Driver Name : Sivakumar 
 Cell : 9942130015 

Mangalapuram 07.30 a.m 

Metala  07.40 a.m.  

Namagiripettai  07.50 a.m.  

Kallupalayam Pirivu 8.30 a.m 

Vaiyappamalai  08.40 a.m.  

Elachipalayam  08.50 a.m.  

Mettupalayam 08.55 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

BUS NO. 09 – KAVERIPATTI 
                                                     

Driver Name : Mayavan  
Cell : 9487874275 

Siluvampalayam 07.00 a.m. 

Kaveripatti 07.10 a.m.  

Komaraplayam 08..00 a.m.  

Vattamalai 08.15 a.m.  

ICL 08.30 a.m. 

Sankari (Dheeran China Malai) 08.40 a.m.  

Sankari RS 08.45 a.m.  

College 09.05 a.m.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

  

 BUS NO. 10 – NETHIMEDU   
                                                   (Mallur)  

Driver Name : Mehavarnan 
Cell : 8667278470 

Nethimedu  07.15 a.m.  

Prabath   07.20  a.m.  

Seelanayakanpatty Bypass  07.30 a.m.  

Panamarathupatty  07.40 a.m.  

Mallur  07.50 a.m.  

Venandur   08.15 a.m.  

Attayampatti  08.25 a.m.  

Chinathambipalayam  08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

   

 BUS NO. 12 – PANDAMANGALAM   
                                       (Jedarpalayam)  

Driver Name : Ramasamy  
Cell :9976986803  

Pandamangalam  07.20 a.m.  

Kabilarmalai 7.30 a.m. 

Jedarpalayam  07.50 a.m.  

Solasiramani  08.10 a.m.  

Chitalandur  08.25 a.m.  

Valaraigate  08.40 a.m.  

Tiruchengode New Bus Stand  08.50 a.m.  

Salem Road  08. 55 a.m.  

M.L.A Stopping ( Ettimadai Road)  08.55 a.m.  

Malai Adivaram  08.55 a.m.  

Mandagapalayam  09.00 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

  

  

  

 BUS NO. 15 – THARAMANGALAM   
                                                   (Elampillai)  

Driver Name :Vellaiyan  
Cell : 9384481142  

Tharamangalam  07.15 a.m.  

Chinnapampatty  07.25 a.m.  

Ellampillai  07.40 a.m.  

Kakkapalayam  07.50 a.m.  

Magudanchavadi  08.00 a.m.  

Vaiguntham  08.15 a.m.  

Vadugapatty  08.35 a.m.  

Kozhikalnatham  08.40 a.m.  

Nesavalar Colony  08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

  

  

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

 

BUS NO. 16 – METTUR CAMP 

                                        (Mettur Camp Konganapuram)  

Driver Name : Ramesh 
Cell : 9789761623 

Mettur Camp 06.30. a.m. 

Kunjandiyur 06.40 a.m. 

Nangavalli  07.15 a.m.  

Jalagandapuram  07.30 a.m.  

Konganapuram  08.00 a.m.  

Sankiri  08.30 a.m.  

Palmadai  08.40 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

 

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

 

BUS NO. 21 – GOBI 
                                                   (Erode)  

Driver Name : Ramesh 
 Cell : 9698311405  

Athani 06.45 a.m.  

Gobi 07.05a.m.  

Kavindapadi 07.35 a.m.  

Chitode 07.45 a.m.  

Erode Bus stand 08.00 a.m.  

Karungalpalayam 08.15 a.m.  

SPB Colony 8.25 a.m. 

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

 

  

BUS NO. 22 – METTUR  
                                                    (Edapadi)  

Driver Name : Sadhasivam  
Cell : 6384993859  

Mettur Bus Stand  07.00 a.m.  

Poolampatty  07.30 a.m.  

Edapadi  08.00 a.m.  

Sankiri  08.30 a.m.  

Karuvepampatty Pirivu  08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

  

  

 BUS NO. 23 – PAVITHRAM  
                                                    (Namakkal)  

Driver Name : Sathishkumar 
Cell : 8667258975 

Pavithram  07.20 a.m.  

Kaikatti  07.45 a.m.  

Namakkal Bus Stand  08.00 a.m.  

Velagoundampatty  08.20 a.m.  

Manikampalayam  08.30 a.m.  

Unjanai  08.40 a.m.  

Kumaramangalam  08.50 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

 



 
COLLEGE BUS ROUTE & TIMINGS – 2024-2025 

 

  

  

  
For Transport Queries Contact:  M.ARUNKUMAR, M.E, (Ph.D),   

   Assistant Professor/ECE,  
Transport Manager,  

   98940 93603.  

        

 

   

BUS NO. 24 – BRAMADESAM 
(Aapakudal) 

Driver Name : Ramachandiran 
Cell : 9344793332 

Bramadesam 07.10 a.m.  

Aapakudal 07.25 a.m.  

Lakshmi Nagar 07.45 a.m.  

Ottamethai 07.55 a.m.  

Pallipalayam 08.15 a.m.  

KSR 08.35 a.m.  

Kootapalli 08.45 a.m.  

College Campus  09.05 a.m.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 


